Micro Controller Board CPM2BA--70
Micro Controller Board
CPM2B
The CPM2B series programmable controllers
offer the powerful features and advanced
technology of Omron’s brick style micros in a
board package. These controllers give you
advantages in programming flexibility, reduced

Expansion I/O board with 40 I/O points
(Relay outputs)
Ordering Information
J CPU BOARDS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Appearance Input
points
Output
points
Input type Output type RS-232C port, real-time
clock and battery backup
Part number
16 16 24 VDC Relay — CPM2B-32C1DR-D
Yes CPM2B-32C2DR-D
Transistor
(NPN)
— CPM2B-32C1DT-D
Yes CPM2B-32C2DT-D
12 VDC No CPM2B-32C1D1T-D12
Yes CPM2B-32C2D1T-D12
24 24 VDC Relay CPM2B-40C2DR-D
A--72 Micro Controller Board CPM2B
J EXPANSION I/O BOARDS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Appearance Input points Output points Input type Output type Part number
16 16 24 VDC Relay CPM2B-32EDR
Transistor (NPN) CPM2B-32EDT
12 VDC CPM2B-32ED1T
24 16 24 VDC Relay CPM2B-40EDR
32 32 Transistor CPM2B-64EDT
J DEDICATED I/O BOARDS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Appearance Inputs Outputs Part number
2 1 CPM2B-MAD21
(See Note)
4 2 CPM2B-MAD42
(See Note)
6 3 CPM2B-MAD63
(See Note)
Note: The MAD Analog I/O boards cannot connect to the 12 VDC CPUs.
J ACCESSORIES
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Appearance Product Description Part number
Expansion I/O cable Connects Expansion I/O board to CPU or
another Expansion I/O board
CPM2B-CN601
Mounting bracket Mounts CPM2B boards CPM2B-ATT01
Backup battery Replacement battery for CPM2B 3G2A9-BAT08
Expansion memory unit Uploads and downloads program and setup
memory areas to and from controller
CPM1-EMU01-V1
EEPROM EEPROM chip, 256 kbits EEPROM-CPM1-EMU01
A--73Micro Controller Board CPM2B
J I/O CONNECTORS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Product Description Part number
Sockets/connectors Discrete-wire IDC connector, 2-row socket (AWG 24 wire) XG5M-2032-N
Discrete-wire IDC connector, 2-row socket (AWG 26 to 28) XG5M-2035-N
Discrete-wire IDC connector, 2-row socket (full cover) XG5S-2012
Discrete-wire IDC connector, 2-row socket (partial cover) XG5S-1001
Socket and
strain relief
Flat cable connector, MIL-type socket (connector housing) XG4M-2030
s a e e
Flat cable connector, MIL type socket (strain relief) XG4T-2004
J SERIAL COMMUNICATIONS ADAPTERS AND CABLES
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Product Description Cable length Part number
RS-232C adapter Converts CPM2B peripheral port to RS-232C; DIN mount -- CPM2C-CIF01-V1p
Converts peripheral port to RS-232C; DIN mount 0.2 m (0.66 ft) CPM1-CIF01
Program download cable to 9 pin computer serial port 3.3 m (10.8 ft) CQM1-CIF02
RS-422/RS-485 adapter Converts mini-peripheral port to RS-422/RS-485 and
RS-232C; DIN mount